
Bandoleros

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Roscini Vitale Alessio (10/251) 3 9 4 8 4 9 3 9 0 0 4 9

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 3 8 0 0 2 6 3 9 4 11 2 5

Buratta Federico (10/249) 1 3 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 9 2 5

Maurini Joseph (10/195) 1 3 2 6 2 5 1 3 4 11 4 6

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 4 12 1 0 4 11 1 3 0 0 2 6

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 3 7 3 7 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 1 2 2 4 2 4 2 5 2 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roscini Vitale Alessio 10/251 18 44 2,44

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 14 39 2,79

Buratta Federico 10/249 17 36 2,12

Maurini Joseph 10/195 14 34 2,43

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 12 32 2,67

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 10 23 2,30

Galletti Daniele 10/250 11 17 1,55

Bar Cappelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 10 3 4 2 4

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 3 4 2 5 4 9 4 5 2 1 4 9

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 1 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 3 2 6

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 1 1 2 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 2 5

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 1 1 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 21 39 1,86

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 19 33 1,74

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 10 17 1,70

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 11 16 1,45

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 11 15 1,36

Rilea Cristian 10/389 11 15 1,36

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 13 10 0,77

La Perla Nera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 7 4 10 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 7

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 4 3 4 10 4 0 4 3 4 12 0 0

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 1

Grossi Angelica (10/758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 1

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Dominici Cecilia (10/314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biagetti Talita 10/340 16 39 2,44

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 22 37 1,68

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 20 28 1,40

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 20 22 1,10

Grossi Angelica 10/758 10 13 1,30

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 8 8 1,00

Dominici Cecilia 10/314 0 0 0,00

Scansateve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Galletti Vanni (10/322) 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 4

Galletti Simone (10/208) 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 1 2 1 4 3

Barbarossa Valter (10/320) 4 0 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 1 2 0

Latini Antonella (10/318) 4 0 2 3 2 1 4 0 4 0 2 0

Riganelli Mirco (10/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galletti Vanni 10/322 24 28 1,17

Barbarella Dani 10/319 14 14 1,00

Galletti Simone 10/208 18 7 0,39

Barbarossa Valter 10/320 22 6 0,27

Latini Antonella 10/318 18 4 0,22

Riganelli Mirco 10/306 0 0 0,00


